
2020 Public Enemy 5K Age Group Results

Place First Last Age Grp Time

Overall Male 1 Owen Thomas M 15-19 17.14.16

Overal Female 12 Amy Maciejewski F 30-34 22.57.28

Master Male 3 Aaron Bates M 40-49 18.36.37

Master Female 24 Alicia Davila F 40-49 25.35.19

Female Age Groups

F 10-14

74 Katie Crnokrak F 10-14 44.55.09

F 15-19

15 Jordan Siminski F 15-19 24.01.22

18 Emily McCallister F 15-19 24.35.31

F 20-29

23 Katie Dal Santo F 20-29 25.25.59

51 Jamie Cockin F 20-29 32.50.12

57 Elizabeth Nover F 20-29 34.15.58

F 30-34

32 Melissa Wilson F 30-34 28.17.12

35 Laura Myers F 30-34 29.55.34

38 Laura Fennell F 30-34 30.50.59

F 35-39

31 Jamie Murzyn F 35-39 28.13.00

36 Christina McDermott F 35-39 30.19.57

45 Diana Buonadonna F 35-39 32.01.50

F 40-49

28 Keely Bell-Yekel F 40-49 27.46.44

29 Nancy Packovski F 40-49 27.54.56

30 Marissa McDermott F 40-49 27.58.12

F 50-59

49 Janet Knox F 50-59 32.31.78

56 Tina Strimbu F 50-59 33.44.03

63 Christine Byers F 50-59 36.36.45

F 60-69

34 CECILIA BERNAL F 60-69 28.48.30

50 Margie Fornelli F 60-69 32.44.62

F 70-100

89 Bev Calligan F 70-100 52.58.79

Athena Division

46 Amanda Montez Athena 32.24.20

58 Lisa Gold Athena 34.51.75

68 Julie Bradford Athena 39.58.59

Male Age Groups

M 10-14

11 Zane Biernat M 10-14 22.41.41



17 Keane Haesle M 10-14 24.32.37

44 Torin Haesle M 10-14 31.50.87

M 15-19

2 Vincent Bovino M 15-19 17.27.53

8 Matthew Gerona M 15-19 20.51.58

M 20-29

4 Aaron Cook M 20-29 19.04.23

9 Tyler Stewarts M 20-29 21.54.29

47 Anthony Montez M 20-29 32.25.34

M 30-39

6 Brian Culbreth M 30-39 20.26.64

7 Michael Toth M 30-39 20.42.20

10 Adam Mlynarcik M 30-39 22.05.35

M 40-49

25 David Schmuck M 40-49 25.51.50

27 Walter Collins M 40-49 27.04.78

53 Rick Florkiewicz M 40-49 33.24.94

M 50-59

5 Harry Baginski M 50-59 19.41.15

16 Todd Bailey M 50-59 24.02.34

40 Robert Vanek M 50-59 31.04.50

M 60-69

14 Paul Olen M 60-69 23.33.94

20 Thomas Kornelik M 60-69 24.43.16

39 John Enright M 60-69 30.54.91

M 70-100

26 Henry Aguilera M 70-100 27.02.81

71 Jim Gross M 70-100 42.46.00

81 David J Ralston M 70-100 48.23.13

Clydesdales

37 Jason Petre Clydesdale 30.21.66

59 Andrew Mueller Clydesdale 35.45.06

92 Nick Crnokrak Clydesdale 58.59.19

2020 Public Enemy 5K Overall Results

Place First Name Last Name Age Group Time

1 Owen Thomas M 15-19 17.14.16

2 Vincent Bovino M 15-19 17.27.53

3 Aaron Bates M 40-49 18.36.37

4 Aaron Cook M 20-29 19.04.23

5 Harry Baginski M 50-59 19.41.15

6 Brian Culbreth M 30-39 20.26.64

7 Michael Toth M 30-39 20.42.20

8 Matthew Gerona M 15-19 20.51.58

9 Tyler Stewarts M 20-29 21.54.29

10 Adam Mlynarcik M 30-39 22.05.35

11 Zane Biernat M 10-14 22.41.41

12 Amy Maciejewski F 30-34 22.57.28



13 Brian Wagner M 30-39 23.28.91

14 Paul Olen M 60-69 23.33.94

15 Jordan Siminski F 15-19 24.01.22

16 Todd Bailey M 50-59 24.02.34

17 Keane Haesle M 10-14 24.32.37

18 Emily McCallister F 15-19 24.35.31

19 Christopher Hernandez M 30-39 24.42.88

20 Thomas Kornelik M 60-69 24.43.16

21 Shannon Campbell M 30-39 25.17.94

24 Alicia Davila F 40-49 25.35.19

25 David Schmuck M 40-49 25.51.50

26 Henry Aguilera M 70-100 27.02.81

27 Walter Collins M 40-49 27.04.78

28 Keely Bell-Yekel F 40-49 27.46.44

29 Nancy Packovski F 40-49 27.54.56

30 Marissa McDermott F 40-49 27.58.12

31 Jamie Murzyn F 35-39 28.13.00

32 Melissa Wilson F 30-34 28.17.12

33 Laura Ozelie F 40-49 28.35.40

34 CECILIA BERNAL F 60-69 28.48.30

35 Laura Myers F 30-34 29.55.34

36 Christina McDermott F 35-39 30.19.57

37 Jason Petre Clydesdale 30.21.66

38 Laura Fennell F 30-34 30.50.59

39 John Enright M 60-69 30.54.91

40 Robert Vanek M 50-59 31.04.50

43 Jamie Wolfe F 40-49 31.36.28

44 Torin Haesle M 10-14 31.50.87

45 Diana Buonadonna F 35-39 32.01.50

46 Amanda Montez Athena 32.24.20

47 Anthony Montez M 20-29 32.25.34

48 Trienne Haesle F 40-49 32.29.62

49 Janet Knox F 50-59 32.31.78

50 Margie Fornelli F 60-69 32.44.62

51 Jamie Cockin F 20-29 32.50.12

53 Rick Florkiewicz M 40-49 33.24.94

54 Julie Norman F 30-34 33.26.63

55 Dale Norman M 30-39 33.28.23

56 Tina Strimbu F 50-59 33.44.03

57 Elizabeth Nover F 20-29 34.15.58

58 Lisa Gold Athena 34.51.75

59 Andrew Mueller Clydesdale 35.45.06

60 Ashley Whited F 30-34 36.12.44

61 Madelyn Mueller F 20-29 36.19.16

62 Don Angert M 50-59 36.35.78

63 Christine Byers F 50-59 36.36.45

64 Julie Bapst F 40-49 36.57.26

65 Thomas Nedza M 60-69 38.52.53



66 Melissa Panozzo F 30-34 39.18.44

67 Jim Cocking M 60-69 39.37.94

68 Julie Bradford Athena 39.58.59

69 Alma Cappadora F 50-59 40.16.06

70 Katie Bryan F 30-34 42.19.34

71 Jim Gross M 70-100 42.46.00

72 Ben Shute M 10-14 42.46.00

73 Lisa Beck F 50-59 44.16.91

74 Katie Crnokrak F 10-14 44.55.09

75 Tracy Wargo F 40-49 45.11.16

76 Mary Bonnema F 40-49 45.11.56

77 Laura Cook F 40-49 45.11.87

78 Kristina Pejoski F 35-39 46.08.35

79 Naum Pejoski M 30-39 46.09.31

80 Raul Ruiz M 40-49 47.15.37

81 David J Ralston M 70-100 48.23.13

82 scott cummings M 60-69 48.52.47

83 Madison Binkowski F 20-29 49.11.85

84 Nicole Kroll F 40-49 49.32.88

85 Jennifer Hernandez Athena 50.58.84

86 Danel Erickson F 40-49 51.00.37

87 Dennise Ivey F 40-49 51.23.78

88 Pete Klaeser M 60-69 52.21.72

89 Bev Calligan F 70-100 52.58.79

90 Rachel Shute Athena 54.16.76

91 Tracey Cocking F 50-59 56.05.44

92 Nick Crnokrak Clydesdale 58.59.19

93 Cheryl Crnokrak Athena 59.17.12


